SEFUSE 73℃-240℃ Thermal Fuse Link 66x4.2mm Metal Case Over Heat
Protection
Basic Information
China
LINKUN
RoHS UL
F00240C
1000PCS

ore products please visit us on lk-therm
istor.com
O
ur Product Introduction
o SF 70E 73 70±2 58
15
0
Note 4) 15A/10A
(Impedance circuit) NotV
o SF 76E 77 76±0/4 62
o SF91E 94 91±1/3 79
o SF96E 99 96±2 84
o SF113E 113 110±2 98 16
0
o SF119E 121 119±2 106 15
0
o SF129E 133 129±2 118 15
9o SF139E 142 139±2 127
o SF152E 157 152±2 142 17
2
o SF169E 172 169±1/3 157 18
9
o SF184E 184 182±2 174 21
0
o SF188E 192 188±1/3 177
No
te3
)
o SF214E 216 214±1/3